
modernforms.com 
Phone (866) 810.6615 
Fax       (800) 526.2585

Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 
44 Harbor Park Drive 
Port Washington, NY 11050 

Central Distribution Center 
1600 Distribution Ct 
Lithia Springs, GA 30122 

Western Distribution Center 
1750 Archibald Avenue 
Ontario, CA 91760 

Modern	Forms	retains	the	right	to	modify	the	design	of	our	products	at	any	time	as	part	of	the	company's	continuous	improvement	program.		FEB 2020

CIRCA  Flush Mounts

FM-2109-30 / FM-2111-30 / FM-2115-30 

       FM-2109-30

Fixture Type: 

Catalog Number: 

Project: 

Location: 

FM-2111-30        FM-2115-30

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS 
This utilitarian family features a range of sizes to accommodate 
compact spaces like narrow hallways and stairwell landings as well 
as medium-sized rooms in office buildings and luxury homes.  
A thick, one-inch glass shade is pressed and sanded for pure 
whiteness, while a second insert is layered inside to extract the 
optimal amount of light from the high-performance LED modules. 
Available in black and titanium. 

Construction: Steel body with opal glass

Light Source: High output LED 

Finish: Black, Titanium 

Standards: ETL & cETL listed, Damp Location Listed, 

IP44 Rated, Title 24 Compliant 

    REPLACEMENT GLASS 
    Part#  Fixture 

RPL-GLA-4109
           

  FM-2115 
RPL-GLA-4111             FM-2111  
RPL-GLA-4115           

  FM-2109  

FEATURES 
• Durable steel construction with opal glass
• Two layers pressed, sanded glass with additional vacuum formed

optical insert inside
• Can be mounted on wall or ceiling
• No transformer or driver needed
• Dimming: ELV (277V special order)
• Color Temperature: 3000K (2700K/3500K special order)
• CRI: 90
• Rated Life: 54,000 hours

ORDER NUMBER 

Model Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish 

FM-2109-30 
FM-2111-30 
FM-2115-30 

9” 
11” 
15” 

18W 
30W 
27W 

120V 
1794 
2759 
2729 

831 
1193 
1380 

BK 
TT 

Black 
Titanium 

Example: FM-2115-30-BK 

For 2700K special order add a “27” before the finish: FM-2111-27-TT 

For 3500K special order add a “35” before the finish: FM-2111-35-TT

For 277V special order, add an “F” before the color temperature: FM-2111F-35-TT




